

Misc. Case No. 09 / 17

Order no. 40 dated 02.03.19

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Both parties filed time petitions.  
Considered and for the ends of justice both the prayers are allowed.  
To 01.04.19 for evidence.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Division),  
Bishnupur.

Civil Judge (Sr. Division),  
Bishnupur.