

J Misc. 09 / 17

Order No. 70 Dated 13.02.20

Today is fixed for further PW.

Ops file hazira.

Petitioners have prayed for time for adducing further evidence on the ground stated in the petition. The prayer is considered and for the ends of justice, it is allowed.

To 12.03.20 for further PW.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Division),
Bishnupur

Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Division),
Bishnupur