



Misc. Case 09 / 17 (CIS Reg. no. 5/17)  
CNR No. WBBK07-000057-2017  
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 90 dated 09.04.21

Today is fixed for evidence of PW 4.  
Petitioners file one adjournment application on the ground of illness.  
Contesting O/Ps file hazira.  
Heard adjournment application.  
Contesting O/Ps put objection against the time petition.  
Considered. For the interest of justice, time prayer is allowed.  
To 22.06.21 for PW 4 as last chance.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- S. K. Kundu  
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),  
Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu  
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)  
Bishnupur.