

T.S. 37 / 17 (Reg. No. 44 / 17)
CNR No. WBBK07-000056-2017
Present : Srishti Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), Bishnupur (In-charge)

Order no. 107 dated 18.04.2022

Fixed date was declared holiday.
P.O. is on leave, I am In-charge.
Record is put up today.
To 11.05.22 for P.H.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- S. Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur. (in-charge)

Sd/- S. Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur. (in-charge)

J. Misc. 09/ 17 (Reg. No. 05 / 17)
CNR No. WBBK07-000057-2017
Present : Srishti Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), Bishnupur (In-charge)

Order no. 108 dated 18.04.2022

Fixed date was declared holiday.
P.O. is on leave, I am In-charge.
Record is put up today.
To 11.05.22 for evidence of PW 4 as last chance.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- S. Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur. (in-charge)

Sd/- S. Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur. (in-charge)