

TS 37/2017 (44/2017)
Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order no. 133 Dated 06.07.2024

Today is fixed for Awaiting of Original Record.
Both parties filed haziras.
The case is adjourned for the sake of justice.
Fix. 27-11-2024 for Awaiting of Original Record.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur

J misc 9/2017 (Reg 5/2017)
Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order no. 134 Dated 06-07-2024

Today is fixed for Awaiting of Original Record.
Original Record from upper Court has not yet been returned.
Both parties filed haziras.
The case is adjourned for the sake of justice.
Fix. 27-11-2024 for Awaiting of Original Record.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur