

TS 37/2017

Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.  
Ld. Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur Bishnupur  
J/O Code:WB - 01209

**Order No 102 dt. 18.01.2025**

Today is fixed for PH of the instant suit.

Plaintiff as well as defdts no. 1(a), 1 (b), 1(c) and 2 filed haziras through Ld. Advocate.

Plaintiff files an adjournment petn which is considered and allowed as last chance.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 03.03.2025 for PH as last chance.

Dictated & corrected

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Misc -9/2017

Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.  
Ld. Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur Bishnupur  
J/O Code:WB - 01209

**Order No 103 dt. 18.01.2025**

Today is fixed for PW4 .

Petitioner as well as OP no. 1(a), 1 (b), 1(c) and 2 filed haziras through Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner files an adjournment petn which is considered and allowed as last chance.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 03.03.2025 for PW4 as last chance.

Dictated & corrected

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur